
May 2024

Wednesday, May 1
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 – 3:30 Exercise
MAY DAY
Thursday, May 2
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Sing 
along
6:30pm – 8:30 pm Movie 
Night 
Friday, May 3
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm Sing 
along 
NATIONAL SPACE 
DAY
Saturday, May 4
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Out-
door Exercise 
KENTUCKY DERBY 
DAY

Sunday, May 5
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bible 
Study 
Monday, May 6
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Cra�   
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm Fam-
ily Feud 
Tuesday, May 7
9:30 - -10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 
Puzzles 
Wednesday, May 8
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm Gran-
ny’s Kitchen  
NATIONAL HAVE A 
COKE DAY

Thursday, May 9
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Puzzle 
Games 
6:30pm – 8:30 pm Movie 
Night 
Friday, May 10 
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm Sing 
along 
Saturday, May 11 
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Man-
icure 
6:30 – 8:30 Movie Night
Sunday, May 12
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bible 
Study 
MOTHERS DAY
Monday, May 13
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm   Out-
door Games
Tuesday, May 14
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 
Puzzles 
Wednesday, May 15
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30-3:30 Granny’s 
Kitchen

Thursday, May 16
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Out-
door Games 
6:30pm – 8:30 pm Movie 
Night 
NATIONAL SEA 
MONKEY DAY
Friday, May 17
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm Sing 
along 
Saturday, May 18
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Man-
icure 
Sunday, May 19
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bible 
Study 
Monday, May 20
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Cra�   
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm Fam-
ily Feud 
Tuesday, May 21
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 
Puzzles 

Wednesday, May 22
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm Art 
NATIONAL SHERLOCK 
HOLMES DAY
Thursday, May 23
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30pm – 3:30 pm IN2L 
Games
6:30pm – 8:30 pm Movie 
Night 
Friday, May 24
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm Sing 
along 
Saturday, May 25
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Man-
icure 
Sunday, May 26
9:00 am – 9:30 am 
Church Services
 NATIONAL FAMILY 
FUN DAY
Monday, May 27
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 – 3:30 Bingo
MEMORIAL DAY
Tuesday, May 28
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 – 3:30 Bingo

Wednesday, May 29
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 – 3:30 Residents 
Birthday Party
Thursday., May 30
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 – 3:30 Games
Friday May 31
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 – 3:30 Bingo 
NATIONAL SMILE DAY

Sanford Senior Living

24
Friday, May 10 

Sunday, May 5
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm Bible 


